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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Royal York Rd

Auction Opens. Wed, May 27 5:15pm ET

Lot

0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344

Title

Limited Edition Print
Art And Decor

Mirror

Wig

Collectors Dalls

Horse Tricycle

Decor

Women's Coat And Suit
Candle Holders And Tray
Table Lamp

End Table

Sofa

Oak Bookcase

Oak Bookcase

Books

Desk

Leather Desk Chair
Mirror

Desk

3 Lamps And Side Table
Office Equipment
Cabinet

Side Chair

Office Desk And Lamp
Desk Chair

Filing Cabinet

Limited Edition Print
Women's Clothing
Upright Freezer

Bar Refrigerator

L eather Recliner Couch
Coffee Table

Leather Recliner Armchair And Ottoman

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 312:00pm ET

Lot

0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378

Title

Ottoman With Cushions
Area Rug

Book And Magazine Lot
Power Tool

Power Tools

Candle Lot

Tea Set And Mugs
Vases

Stemware

Baskets And Luggage
Purses And Costume Jewellery
Barroom Lot

Linen Lot

Rowing Machine
Blueray Player And DVDs
Dehumidifier And Heater
Decor Misc
Servingware

Kitchen Misc

Kitchen Misc

Rugs

Sterling Silver Necklace
Gold Bracelets
Bakeware

Small Appliances

Golf Lot

Office Chair

Skis And Snowboard
Tools

Leaf Blowers

Garden Lot

Snowblower

Office Lot
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Lot Title

0379 Glasses

0380 Humidor

0381 Limited Edition Monopoly Game
0382 Counter Chairs

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

