Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Royal York Rd

Auction Opens: Wed, May 27 5:15pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jun 3 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0311	Limited Edition Print	0345	Ottoman With Cushions
0312	Art And Decor	0346	Area Rug
0313	Mirror	0347	Book And Magazine Lot
0314	Wig	0348	Power Tool
0315	Collectors Dolls	0349	Power Tools
0316	Horse Tricycle	0350	Candle Lot
0317	Decor	0352	Tea Set And Mugs
0318	Women's Coat And Suit	0353	Vases
0319	Candle Holders And Tray	0354	Stemware
0320	Table Lamp	0355	Baskets And Luggage
0321	End Table	0356	Purses And Costume Jewellery
0322	Sofa	0357	Barroom Lot
0323	Oak Bookcase	0358	Linen Lot
0324	Oak Bookcase	0359	Rowing Machine
0325	Books	0360	Blue ray Player And DVDs
0326	Desk	0361	Dehumidifier And Heater
0327	Leather Desk Chair	0362	Decor Misc
0328	Mirror	0363	Servingware
0329	Desk	0364	Kitchen Misc
0330	3 Lamps And Side Table	0365	Kitchen Misc
0331	Office Equipment	0366	Rugs
0332	Cabinet		Sterling Silver Necklace
0333	Side Chair	0368	Gold Bracelets
0334	Office Desk And Lamp		Bakeware
0335	Desk Chair	0370	Small Appliances
0337	Filing Cabinet	0371	Golf Lot
0338	Limited Edition Print	0372	Office Chair
0339	Women's Clothing	0373	Skis And Snowboard
0340	Upright Freezer	0374	Tools
	Bar Refrigerator		Leaf Blowers
0342	Leather Recliner Couch	0376	Garden Lot
0343	Coffee Table	0377	
0344	Leather Recliner Armchair And Ottoman	0378	Office Lot

Lot Title

0379 Glasses

0380 Humidor

0381 Limited Edition Monopoly Game

0382 Counter Chairs

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com